

MACC. 282 of 2009
CIS-1204/2014

Order no.62 dated.24/11/2022.

Today is fixed for P. Hearing.

O.P. files a hazira.

Ld. Advocate for petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. The case is adjourned.

Fix 21/03/2023 for P. Hearing.

D/C

M.A.C. Tribunal, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Judge, 3rd Court,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00616).